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Exercise : Write Affirmative, Negative and Question sentences by using Present Simple tense.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Affirmative
Negative

Question

Affirmative
Negative

Question

Affirmative
Negative

Question

Affirmative
Negative

Question

Affirmative
Negative

Question

: She always

(sleep) early every day.

Yes,

No,

: We

(wash) hand before lunch.

Yes,

No,

: | never

(study) Japanese language.

Yes,

No,

: Kate and Shin

(like) that TV show.

Yes,

No

: The butterfly

(fly) on the flowers every day.

Yes,

No,
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